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Top of the Gulf Regatta 2019
Ocean Marina Yacht Club

Results are provisional as of 16:53 on May 3, 2019

Boat
Type

Finn
Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

Laser
Standard

R5 - Singlehanded Class 8 Fleet

Start: Start 1, Finishes: Finish time, Time: 13:20:00

Sail No.

RUS137

147226

SIN184199

150089

111

Skipper Name | PY

K.Albert
Nazarov

K.Ralf Donner

K.Apichart
Tongmak

K.Kitrin

Tanomnimanan

K.Sakchai
Petchdee

K.Apiwat
Sringam

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

1051

1098

1098

1098

1098

1098

Start

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

13:20:00

www.Sailwave.com

Finish

14:01:16

14:04:04

14:05:53

14:06:32

14:09:13

Elapsed

0:41:16

0:44:04

0:45:53

0:46:32

0:49:13

DNC

Corrected | Points

0:39:16 1
0:40:08 2
0:41:47 3
0:42:23 4
0:44:49 5
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